Volunteer COOKIE TRAINING

TOPIC LOCATION

NOVEMBER

Cookie Selling Essentials for Product Volunteers:
Five Skills, Rewards & Supporting Girl Scouts

Fort Wayne & Granger

Thurs., November 21,2024 |7:00 - 8:00 PM .
Service Centers

Money Matters: Forms, Finance & Key Dates Mon., December 2, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 PM gg;‘tli\é‘ga(}:’;lgtizrgranger
Mastering Booths: Logistics & Tech Tips Fri., December 6, 2024 6:00 - 7:00 PM Virtual
ng‘?}riffsecﬁﬁizi;‘l’ii}fg’ogg"kie Kick Off Sat., December 7, 2024 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM gjgfg{’;:tg;?ﬁ'ms_i’fgawse’ by
Planned Orders & Reporting Made Simple Thurs., December 12, 2024 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
Secrets of Success with Digital Cookie Wed., January 8, 2025 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
Cookie Selling Essentials for Girl Scouts:
Five Skills, Rewards & Digital Cookie 101 Sun., January 12, 2025 4:00 - 5:00 PM Virtual
For Girl Scouts & Caregivers
Let’s Chat: Open Q&A Forum Wed., January 15, 2025 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
Girl Scout Cookie Sale Begins | January 17, 2025
Booth Management Strategies That Work Wed., January 22, 2025 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
Let’s Chat: Open Q&A Forum Wed., January 29, 2025 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
Spread Joy: Care to Share Program & Tips Wed., February 5, 2025 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
Financial Savvy: Logistics & Tech Tips Wed., February 12, 2025 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
oot frf‘éessé)l:;gl‘;“al (Enlliseeg Corldt Wed., February 19,2025  |8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
National Girl Scout Cookie Weekend | February 21 - February 23
Ending Your Cookie Program Wed., February 26, 2025 8:00 - 9:00 PM Virtual
Girl Scout Cookie Sale Ends | March 3, 2025
Last-Minute Cookie Success & Wrap Up |Wed., March 5, 2025 |8:OO - 9:00 PM |Virtual

Be sure to clearly communicate additional deadlines and instructions to your co leaders and caregivers.

Additional Smart Cookies eBlasts Virtual Trainings on Zoom EMIYE
e 1,

Watch out for emails from Smart Cookies covering All virtual trainings hosted on Zoom. ;'3:_1%’ v

everything from troop links and reminders to cookie Recordings will be available on gsLearn. " :I:'I:tﬁ :

stats, and more important updates this season. zoom.com/join =] g

Tuesdays | January 7 - March 4, 2025 ID: 93500028005 Passcode: 438438 ol
Or scan to join!

b . .

We’re Here to Help You: Cookie Wrap Town Hall m

Fort Wayne Service Center 800.283.4812 Volunteers and older Girl Scouts are invited to

10008 Dupont Circle Drive E £ * : . share their cookie season experiences. Join us

frontdesk@gsnim.org
Fort Wayne, IN 46825 ron nim.or toreflect on the season and celebrate!
. Monday - Friday : q
Michiana Service Center 9 AM - 5 PM* Camp Logan | April 27 @ 2:00 PM

1218 E. University Dr.

Closed daily f 1-2
Granger, IN 46530 osed dally trom PM

girl scouts
www.gsnim.org of northern indiana-
michiana



